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198403130000
50760

03/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROD
DONNELLY
CONST CO
INC

55 577 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE
509-510

198405030000
91680

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 429 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 695
& 696

198405030000
91830

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 428 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
423, PAGE 809
& 810

198407030001
37730

07/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS DEMARCO,
EVELYN
DOROTHY

356 977 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198407030001
37730

07/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS DEMARCO,
EVELYN
DOROTHY

356 977 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198407030001
37730

07/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS DEMARCO,
EVELYN
DOROTHY

356 977 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ALSO
SECTION 13

198408080001
69150

08/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER, C.P.
& ANN

58 127 Lot#:3 Blk:93
Desc:ALSO
LOT 4
MORTGAGE
BOOK 377,
PAGE 496-497

198408090001
70160

08/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BELUE,
EDWIN F. &
SALLY E

58 175 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
439, PAGE
702-703

198412180002
62670

12/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BOTTOMS,
HENRY O. &
BREND

12 61 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
391, PAGE 344

198412180002
62780

12/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BOTTOMS,
HENRY O. &
BREND

12 60 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
352, PAGE 538

198401050000
02690

01/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES HILD, JAMES
H. & A. MARLE

54 497 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
419, PAGE 65
& 66

198403050000
42520

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN, ROY
L.       ETAL

55 438



198403050000
43360

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STAMPS,
SHERWOOD
ETAL

55 438 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
407, PAGE 878

198405220001
05380

05/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES KAYLIN CORP 56 728 8 140 Lot#:508
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:MORTGA
GE BOOK 439,
PAGE 17


