Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date Recorded= 1984;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403130000 50760	03/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROD DONNELLY CONST CO INC	55	577				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 509-510
198405030000 91680	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	429				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 695 & 696
198405030000 91830	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	428				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 809 & 810
198407030001 37730	07/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMARCO, EVELYN DOROTHY	356	977				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
198407030001 37730	07/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMARCO, EVELYN DOROTHY	356	977				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198407030001 37730	07/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMARCO, EVELYN DOROTHY	356	977				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ALSO SECTION 13
198408080001 69150	08/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALKER, C.P. & ANN	58	127				Lot#:3 Blk:93 Desc:ALSO LOT 4 MORTGAGE BOOK 377, PAGE 496-497
198408090001 70160	08/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BELUE, EDWIN F. & SALLY E	58	175				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 439, PAGE 702-703
198412180002 62670	12/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTOMS, HENRY O. & BREND	12	61				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 391, PAGE 344
198412180002 62780	12/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTOMS, HENRY O. & BREND	12	60				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 352, PAGE 538
198401050000 02690	01/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HILD, JAMES H. & A. MARLE	54	497				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 419, PAGE 65 & 66
198403050000 42520	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, ROY L. ETAL	55	438				

198403050000 43360	12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM			STAMPS, SHERWOOD ETAL	55	438			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 407, PAGE 878
198405220001 05380		1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KAYLIN CORP	56	728	8	140	Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:MORTGA GE BOOK 439, PAGE 17